
Spare parts catalogue

Bale wrapper

Spare parts catalogue 283.014/02

BA
1600-1600 B-1600 A-1600



CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

 

• Thank you very much for reading the 
preview of the manual.  

• You can download the complete 
manual from:  www.heydownloads.com 
by clicking the link below 

 

• Please note: If there is no response to 
CLICKING the link, please download 
this PDF first and then click on it. 
 

CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=MASCAR+1600+1600+B+1600+A+1600+BA+Bale+Wrapper


1 020.025 2SCREW TE    M 8X 50  8.8 5739 ZB

QuantityDescriptionPos. Code

MASCAR S.p.A.

S.N. 

MASCAR S.p.A.

S.N. 

11Pag.Cod. 62003010 Lower case

2 020.050 4SCREW TE M 8X16 8.8 5739 ZB
3 020.051 1SCREW TE M 8X20  8.8 5739 ZB
4 020.052 4SCREW TE M 8X25 8.8 5739 ZB
5 020.055 2SCREW TE M 8X40 8.8 5739 ZB
6 020.066 8SCREW TE M 8X30 8.8 5737 ZB
7 020.100 4SCREW TE    M10X 20  8.8 5739 ZB
8 020.102 6SCREW TE M10X30 8.8 5739 ZB
9 020.103 4SCREW TE M 10X35 8.8 5739 ZB

10 020.114 1SCREW TE M 10X100 8.8 5739 ZB
11 020.147 8SCREW TE M12X40 8.8 5737 ZB
12 020.154 4SCREW TE M12X45 8.8 5739 ZB
13 020.258 2SCREW TE M 16X60 8.8 5737 ZB
14 020.269 1SCREW TE M 16X70 8.8 5737 ZB
15 020.285 16SCREW TE M 16X55 8.8 5739 ZB
16 021.004 2NUT E 6S M 10 5588 ZB
17 021.112 10SELFBLOCKING NUT M 10  7473 ZB
18 021.113 12SELFBLOCKING NUT M 12 7473 ZB
19 021.114 22SELFBLOCKING NUT M 8 7473 ZB
20 021.123 19SELFBLOCKING NUT M 14 7473 ZB
21 023.017 2FLAT WASCHER M8=9 X24X2 6593 ZB
22 023.019 2FLAT WASCHER M8=9X32X2,5 6593 ZB
23 023.020 6FLAT WASCHER M 8=8,4X16X1,6 6592 ZB
24 023.022 1FLAT WASCHER 8X50X2 ZINCED
25 023.040 8FLAT WASHER M12=13 X24X2,5 6592 ZB
26 023.045 16FLAT WASHER M16=17X30X3 6592 ZB
27 023.101 4FLAT WASHER  M30=31  X56X4   6592 ZB
28 024.011 3CLICK PIN D.10 B=60 ZG
29 033.290 3CHAIN TIGHTENER Z17 5/8" BEARIGN NAZ
30 051.014 2SUPPORT UCF 209
31 051.070 2SUPPORT UCF 205
32 052.116 4TECNOPLAST TC01040 BUSHING
33 096.300 2ANTIVIBRANT D.40 H=20 + M8X32
34 10000350 13. POINT PIN L=113 ZB
35 10001912 2SEED COVER SPRING ZB
36 61001428 2PIN DI=8,2 DE=16X24 ZB
37 62003052 1MOTOR HR400 D C32 M09 VEN
38 62003064 1
39 62003072 1LOWER ROLL STIRRUP RH VIR
40 62003073 1LOWER ROLL STIRRUP LF VIR



1 020.050 1SCREW TE M 8X16 8.8 5739 ZB

QuantityDescriptionPos. Code

MASCAR S.p.A.

S.N. 

MASCAR S.p.A.

S.N. 

21Pag.Cod. 62003014 Pliers

2 020.051 1SCREW TE M 8X20  8.8 5739 ZB
3 020.066 1SCREW TE M 8X30 8.8 5737 ZB
4 020.127 1SCREW TE M 10X70 8.8 5737 ZB
5 020.163 2SCREW TE    M12X 100  8.8 5737 ZB
6 020.185 1SCREW TE M 12X90 70.9 5737 ZB
7 020.961 6SCREW TE M6X16 8.8 6921 ZB
8 021.056 1NUT E 6S M 14 5589 ZN
9 021.112 1SELFBLOCKING NUT M 10  7473 ZB

10 021.113 3SELFBLOCKING NUT M 12 7473 ZB
11 021.114 2SELFBLOCKING NUT M 8 7473 ZB
12 023.027 1FLAT WASHER M 10=11 X30X2,5 6593 ZB
13 023.040 2FLAT WASHER M12=13 X24X2,5 6592 ZB
14 023.045 1FLAT WASHER M16=17X30X3 6592 ZB
15 024.228 1COVER  D. 4  X 22 ZB 1336
16 052.350 2FLANGE BUSHING  MU TFF 16-24-17    ***
17 070.260 1FORK M 14  SHORT TYPE UNI 16176 ZB
18 62003051 1CUTTING MECHAN. CYLINDER F1600 VEN
19 62003060 1COMP. S. PIN D.16 L=204 ZB
20 62003078 1RUBBER PIPE FOR CUTTING MECHANISM
21 62003079 1WOOD BLADE 32"
22 62003080 3
23 62003170 1SOLDERED COMP. ARM TONGS
24 62003180 1PROTECTION TONGS
25 62003181 1
26 62003182 1
27 63001055 1
28 63001077 1



41 30031340 1SPRING A TRAZIONE 3,2X21X160 ZBD

QuantityDescriptionPos. Code

MASCAR S.p.A.

S.N. 

MASCAR S.p.A.

S.N. 

31Pag.Cod. 62003020 Upper case with brake

42 61001424 1COMPRESSION SPRING (2X25X130) ZB
43 61001428 3PIN DI=8,2 DE=16X24 ZB
44 61006259 1
45 61006318 1BUSH D=6-10 ZB
46 61006319 1BUSH D=10-16 ZB
47 62003084 1CHAIN 5/8"X3/8" 47 LINKS + JOINT L=762
48 62003086 1
49 62003087 1
50 62003088 1
51 62003091 1
52 62003092 1
53 62003093 1
54 62003094 1
55 62003095 1
56 62003096 1SECURITY TUBE
57 62003097 1
58 62003099 1
59 62003145 1
60 62003146 1
61 62003156 1
62 62003192 1
63 62003250 1
64 62003300 1COMP.S. TURNING ARM VIR
65 62003320 1
66 62003325 1
67 62003329 2
68 63001117 1PINION 1/2" 5/16" Z=19 DIN 8187 ZB
69 63001118 1PINION 1/2" 5/16" Z=18 DIN 8187 ZB



41 62003333 1ROTATION TUBE 1

QuantityDescriptionPos. Code

MASCAR S.p.A.

S.N. 

MASCAR S.p.A.

S.N. 

41Pag.Cod. 62003018 Hydraulic system

42 62003334 1ROTATION TUBE 2
43 62003336 1ROTATION TUBE 4
44 62003338 2MOTOR TUBE 1
45 62003340 1ROTATION TUBE 3
46 62003341 1DISCHARGE ROTATION TUBE
47 62003342 1ANTI-CAVITATION ROTATION TUBE



1 019.130 2SCREW TE M 4X12 8.8 5739 ZB

QuantityDescriptionPos. Code

MASCAR S.p.A.

S.N. 

MASCAR S.p.A.

S.N. 

51Pag.Cod. 62003023 Sensors

2 020.012 5SCREW TE M6X20 8.8 5739 ZB
3 020.028 1SCREW TE M 8X12 8.8 5739 ZB
4 020.052 4SCREW TE M 8X25 8.8 5739 ZB
5 020.490 2SCREW TCEI M 4X16 8.8 5931 ZB
6 020.506 3SCREW TCEI M 6 X 16 8.8 5931 ZB
7 021.099 2SELFBLOCKING NUT M 4 7473 ZB
8 021.114 4SELFBLOCKING NUT M 8 7473 ZB
9 021.115 7SELFBLOCKING NUT M 6 7473 ZB

10 023.010 1FLAT WASCHER M6=6,3X12X1,6 6592 ZB
11 023.921 1RIVET TC UNI 9201-A M6-8
12 076.444 6INDUCTIVE SENSOR M 12X51 NO CONN.
13 61006351 1WIRING BOX M600
14 61006352 6CONNECTOR M12 ANG. L=5000
15 61006353 1EMERGENCY BUTTON CABLE L=2000
16 61006354 18
17 62003280 1
18 62003281 2
19 62003283 1
20 62003284 1
21 62003285 1
22 62003287 1SENSORS BRACKET INSIDE TONGS



CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

 

• Thank you very much for reading the 
preview of the manual.  

• You can download the complete 
manual from:  www.heydownloads.com 
by clicking the link below 

 

• Please note: If there is no response to 
CLICKING the link, please download 
this PDF first and then click on it. 
 

CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=MASCAR+1600+1600+B+1600+A+1600+BA+Bale+Wrapper

